
Minor Works and Trades Dynamic Purchasing System

Quarterly Report of Contract Awards

(Q1 2020) 1 Feb 2020 - 30 Apr 2020

Contracting Authority Name Trust_Code Project Title/Reference
Closing date for the return 

of tenders/quotes
Successful tenderer

Date Award Letter 

issued

 Award/Contract price 

(£) inc. VAT 
Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Foundation Trust RY8

ILKESTON HOSPITAL INSTALLATION OF NEW TMVS 

THROUGHOUT SITE AS PER YOUR QUOTE

HALLAMSHIRE HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING CO LTD 05/02/2020 19,500.00£                        05/02/2020 10/02/2020

Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Foundation Trust RY8 REPLACE DAMAGED FENCE IN CAR PARK AT ASH GREEN.

BROCKLEHURST PROPERTY 

MAINTENANCE 10/02/2020 3,822.00£                          10/02/2020 20/02/2020

Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Foundation Trust RY8

UNDERTAKE THE FULL INTERNAL REDECORATION OF 

KILLAMARSH CLINIC AS PER PPG SPECIFICATION.

ALFRED BAGNALL & SONS (MIDLANDS) 

LTD 14/02/2020 15,888.00£                        14/02/2020 20/02/2020

Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Foundation Trust RY8

WALTON HOSPITAL - AS PER QUOTATION REF 0120/2502AR 

CARRY OUT ASBESTOS REMOVAL. CORE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD 21/02/2020 45,120.00£                        21/02/2020 26/02/2020

Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Foundation Trust RY8

RIPLEY HOSPITAL RHOSLYN HOUSE - INSTALL ADDITIONAL 

LOW LEVEL LIGHTING TO CAR PARK INCLUDING GROUND 

WORKS DCH 03248. A CARTER ELECTRICAL LTD 28/02/2020 6,031.20£                          28/02/2020 11/03/2020

Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Foundation Trust RY8

ASH GREEN - AS PER OFFICiAL QUOTATION, INSTALL DOOR 

SECURITY SYSTEMS, SECURITY GATES AND FENCE OVERTON ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD 13/03/2020 18,544.70£                        13/03/2020 18/03/2020

Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Foundation Trust RY8

QUOTE REF: DCHS/Q19/006 - SUPPLY AND INSTALL NEW 

NURSE CALL SYSTEM TO OUTPATIENTS 1 & 2 AT ILKESTON 

COMMUNITY HOSPITAL OVERTON ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD 27/03/2020 23,120.64£                        27/03/2020 03/04/2020

Walton Hospital BEIGHTEN CONSTRUCTION LTD 2,900.53£                          


